希望森三酣技股份有限公司
Hope Senlan Science and Technology Holding Corp.,Ltd.
Site: www.slanvert.com
Add.: No. 1599, Section 2, 2nd Airport Road, Xihanggang,
Shuangliu district, Chengdu, Sichuan, P.R. China
Email: info@dlhope.com
Tel: +86 028 8565 3587
霆 主 午

JOG frequency range: 0.00Hz ~ Maximum frequency (5Hz in default)
JOG acceleration and deceleration time: 0.0s~6500.0s
Braking unit Built-inbraking unit
Communication Built-inRS485
7 8
S   200 Series fan/pump frequency driveB
The products can be extensively applicable to
 Waving, Printing & Dying, Washing, Cable,
Package, Machinery , constant pressure water
supply, constant temperature control and all
kinds of OEM
SB200  - 15   T   4
SB200: SB200 Series
15: 15KW T：three phase
4: 400V class
SB200-1.5T4 2.4 3.7 1.5
SB200-2.2T4 3.6 5.5 2.2
SB200-4T4 6.4 9.7 4
SB200-5.5T4 8.5 13 5.5
SB200-7.5T4 12 18 7.5
SB200-11T4 16 24 11
SB200-15T4 20 30 15
SB200-18.5T4 25 38 18.5
SB200-22T4 30 45 22
SB200-30T4 40 60 30
SB200-37T4 49 75 37
SB200-45T4 60 91 45
SB200-55T4 74 112 55
3 1.1
3.7 1.5
5.5 2.2
9.7 4

output
current (A)
Applicable
motor
(kW)
Model
Rated
capacity
(kVA)
Rated
output
current (A)
Applicable
motor
(kW)
SBH-030-160 200 39 160 SBH-030-800 1000 192 800
SBH-030-200 250 49 200 SBH-030-900 1125 216 900
SBH-030-220 275 54 220 SBH-030-1000 1250 240 1000
SBH-030-250 315 61 250 SBH-030-1120 1400 276 1120
SBH-030-280 350 68 280 SBH-030-1250 1563 308 1250
SBH-030-315 400 77 315 SBH-030-1400 1750 345 1400
SBH-030-355 450 86 355 SBH-030-1600 2000 395 1600
SBH-030-400 500 96 400 SBH-030-1800 2250 443 1800
SBH-030-450 560 108 450 SBH-030-2000 2500 493 2000
SBH-030-500 630 120 500 SBH-030-2240 2800 552 2240
SBH-030-560 700 135 560 SBH-030-2500 3150 616 2500
SBH-030-630 800 154 630 SBH-030-2800 3500 690 2800
SBH-030-710 900 171 710 SBH-030-3150 4000 778 3150
SBH-060-160 200 20 160 SBH-060-1120 1400 138 1120
SBH-060-200 250 25 200 SBH-060-1250 1600 154 1250
SBH-060-220 275 28 220 SBH-060-1400 1750 173 1400
SBH-060-250 315 31 250 SBH-060-1600 2000 198 1600
SBH-060-280 350 35 280 SBH-060-1800 2250 222 1800
SBH-060-315 400 39 315 SBH-060-2000 2500 247 2000
SBH-060-355 450 44 355 SBH-060-2240 2800 277 2240
SBH-060-400 500 50 400 SBH-060-2500 3150 309 2500
SBH-060-450 560 56 450 SBH-060-2800 3500 346 2800
SBH-060-500 630 62 500 SBH-060-3150 4000 384 3150
SBH-060-560 700 69 560 SBH-060-3550 4500 439 3550
SBH-060-630 800 78 630 SBH-060-4000 5000 495 4000
SBH-060-710 900 88 710 SBH-060-4500 5600 557 4500
SBH-060-800 1000 99 800 SBH-060-5000 6300 619 5000
SBH-060-900 1125 111 900 SBH-060-5600 7000 693 5600
SBH-060-1000 1250 123 1000 SBH-060-6300 7900 780 6300
SBH-100-200 250 15 200 SBH-100-1600 2000 115 1600
SBH-100-250 315 19 250 SBH-100-1800 2250 130 1800
SBH-100-280 350 21 280 SBH-100-2000 2500 144 2000
SBH-100-315 400 24 315 SBH-100-2240 2800 162 2240
SBH-100-355 450 27 355 SBH-100-2500 3150 182 2500
SBH-100-400 500 30 400 SBH-100-2800 3500 205 2800
SBH-100-450 560 34 450 SBH-100-3150 4000 230 3150
SBH-100-500 630 38 500 SBH-100-3550 4500 260 3550
SBH-100-560 700 42 560 SBH-100-4000 5000 290 4000
SBH-100-630 800 47 630 SBH-100-4500 5600 324 4500
SBH-100-710 900 53 710 SBH-100-5000 6300 360 5000
SBH-100-800 1000 60 800 SBH-100-5600 7000 403 5600
SBH-100-900 1125 68 900 SBH-100-6300 7900 454 6300
SBH-100-1000 1250 75 1000 SBH-100-7100 8900 510 7100
SBH-100-1120 1400 84 1120 SBH-100-8000 10000 580 8000
SBH-100-1250 1600 94 1250 SBH-100-9000 11250 653 9000
SBH-100-1400 1750 105 1400 SBH-100-10000 12500 725 10000
Rated voltage: 6kV
Rated voltage: 10kV
* For more information please contact SLANVERT.11   12
SBH   -  060  -    1000    - □